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一重おねまき

≪綿100パーセントの一重のねまきです≫

一重おねまき一重おねまき

参考価格

オープン

オープン

オープン

オープン

ｹｰｽ入数

30枚

30枚

30枚

30枚

品 番

007-70181

007-70182

007-70183

007-70184

品 名 ･ 規 格

イワツキ  一重おねまき  紳士  Ｓ～M 

イワツキ  一重おねまき  紳士  L～ＬＬ 

イワツキ  一重おねまき  婦人  Ｓ～M 

イワツキ  一重おねまき  婦人  L～ＬＬ 

JANコード

4971089701811

4971089701828

4971089701835

4971089701842

単位：cm＜適応身長＞
S～M

160～170

150～160

L～LL

170～185

160～170

種類

紳士

婦人


